
Pasta Pasta 
CarbonaraCarbonara
Pasta 
Carbonara

Pizza Pizza 
Spicy ChickenSpicy Chicken

Pizza 
Spicy Chicken

Alert Your waiter for any alergic concern

Prices are in IDR ,000 and subject to 21% goverment tax & service charge

APPETIZERAPPETIZERAPPETIZER
GADO — GADO 
Blanched vegetables with peanut sauce

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
Mix vegetable, Thai sweet chilli sauce and pickle

KAREDOK
Traditional sundanesse salad made of fresh vegetable
with peanut sauce

BATAGOR SUNSHINE
Fried fish dumplings with dark peanut

TAHU ISI 
Tofu and Mix vegetable with chop chicken

45K

65K 

36K 

54K

30K

SOP BUNTUT
Chefs specialty oxtail soup made with carrots, Potatoes,
sambal hijau served with rice

SOP IGA
Rib soup served with authentic Indonesian herb and carrots

SOTO AYAM SUNSHINE 
Clear chicken broth with turmeric served with white
cabbage, glass noodle, boiled egg and shredded chicken 

SOTO BANDUNG
Beef clear soup with white radish, chunks of beef soy
bean and touch of chefs secret herb

TOM YUM SEAFOOD 
Spicy and sour seafood broth with steam rice

144K

144K

78K

90K

90K 

SOUPSOUPSOUP

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH 
Grilled chicken eggs, avocado, tomato, lettuce slice of
cheese on brown toast Bread served with French fries 

TUNA SANDWHICH 
Fresh tuna with mayonnaise and herb in the so� white
toast bread

SANDWICHSANDWICHSANDWICH
72K

84K

PASTA BOLOGNAISE
Tomato concasse and beef with her

PASTA AGLIO A OLIO 
Pan tossed pasta with garlic, butter, Bell paper, oregano
black olive, chili & smoked beef

PASTA CARBONARA 
Pasta with creamy sauce and slice smoked beef

*choice of pasta
Spaghetti And Fettucine

PASTAPASTAPASTA
84K

84K

84K

PIZZA DIAVOLLA  
Chicken & beef sausage, red chili pepper and green chili,
garlic, paprika, green olive, black olive, parmesan cheese,
mozzarella cheese, mix herb and tomato concasse sauce.

PIZZA FOUR CHESSEE  
Mozzarela cheese, cheddar cheese, parmesan cheese,
edam cheese, tomato concasse sauce and olive oil. 

PIZZA SPICY CHICKEN   
Five pcs whole garlic, dry chili, chicken cube, onion,
slice avocado, mozzarella cheese, italian herb, and olive oil.

114K

114K

114K

PIZZASPIZZASPIZZAS

VEGGIE SANDWICH 
Only Vegetable (Tomato, Avocado, Lettuce on Brown
Toast Bread) Served with France Fries.

NASI GORENG SAYURAN 
Vegetable Fried Rice (Mixed Vegetables Carrot, Tomato,
Brocoly, Onion, Paprika).

FRIED NOODLE GARDEN VEGIE
Fried Noodle Vegie (Mix Garden Vegetables Carrot,
Chinese Cabage Spinach Greend).

MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP 
Clear Soup with Assorted Garden Vegetables. 

60K

54K

54K

54K

VEGETARIAN CORNERVEGETARIAN CORNERVEGETARIAN CORNER

Sop BuntutSop BuntutSop Buntut

BatagorBatagor
SunshineSunshine
Batagor
Sunshine



Mie Tek TekMie Tek TekMie Tek Tek

Nasi GorengNasi Goreng
ForeverForever
Nasi Goreng
Forever

Iga Bakar Iga Bakar 
Pedas ManisPedas Manis
Iga Bakar 
Pedas Manis

Alert Your waiter for any alergic concern

Prices are in IDR ,000 and subject to 21% goverment tax & service charge

SATAY WITH STEAMED RICE

Ayam 

Kambing

Sapi/Maranggi

AYAM BAKAR/GORENG LENGKUAS 
Chicken kampoeng, galangal herb with rice

TERONG BAKAR SAMBEL PECAK 
Grilled Eggplant with special traditional Red sambal spicy

BAWAL BAKAR COLO COLO 
Grill fish local with sambal Sulawesi

GURAME COBEK 
Fried fish gurame with sambal dadakan

IGA BAKAR PEDAS MANIS 
Grill ribs with traditional herbs with soup & rice

NASI GORENG SUNSHINE 
Sunda style fried rice, egg sunny side up, satay, chicken,
anchovy, sambal & crackers

PAKET NASI BAKAR SUNSHINE (Min 2 pax) 
Local rice cooked in traditional banana leaf wraping with
salted fish, accompanied fresh grilled Chicken and Condiment 

PAKET NASI TIMBEL PAMEKARAN (Min 2 Pax) 
Local rice cooked in traditional casserole with salted fish,
accompanied fresh grilled Chicken and Condiment.

NASI LIWET (Min 2 Pax) 
Local rice cooked in traditional casserole with salted fish,
accompanied fresh grilled Chicken and Condiment. 

NASI PUTIH 

INDONESIAN FAVORITESINDONESIAN FAVORITESINDONESIAN FAVORITES

75K

95K

95K

94K

24K

94K

96K

144K

90K

132K

120K

120K

15K

KWETIAW PAMEKARAN 
Wok fried kwetiaw, melayu style with egg, sambal and prawn

KWETIAW TIRAM 
Fried kwetiaw garlic, oyster sauce with mushroom and seafood

MIE TEK TEK 
Fried/Braised noodle Javanese style with chicken tomato,
chili and cracker

MIE KOCOK 
Signature dish of west Java, traditional noodle with beef
shank, bean sprout and craker

MIE GORENG FOREVER 
Wok fried noodles, egg omlette, sambal prawn satay
shrimp craker

MIE GORENG BANYUWANGI 
Wok fried noodle east Java style with mushroom and seafood

84K

84K

45K

50K

89K

78K

NOODLESNOODLESNOODLES

UPIN IPIN MINI FRIED RICE
Fried rice, green peas, chicken sausage

TOM & JERRY FISH FINGER
Choice of fish finger with French fries & tomato sauce

RICO FRENCH FRIES & SAUSAGE 
Fried sausage serve with French fries

NEMO FRENCH FRIES 
Fried french fries top with parmesan cheese & sauce

55K

55K

55K

40K

KIDS MENUKIDS MENUKIDS MENU

PISANG GORENG KEJU 
Traditional fried banana

ROTI BAKAR CERES 
Grilled bread with ceres and brown sugar

BANANA SPLIT 
Three scoop ice cream between a split banana

PEUYEUM BOL 
Traditional sundanesse dessert

45K

42K

55K

35K

SWEET FINISHSWEET FINISHSWEET FINISH

Satay MaranggiSatay MaranggiSatay Maranggi



FRESH JUICESFRESH JUICESFRESH JUICES
Strawberry Juice 38K

Avocado Juice 38K

Watermelon Juice 38K

Pineapple Juice 38K

Orange Juice 44K

Dragon Fruit Juice 44K

Kedondong Juice 38K

FRAPPEFRAPPEFRAPPE

Avocado 42K

Mocha 42K

Chocolate 42K

Red Velvet 42K

Green Tea 42K

Taro 42K

SMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIES

Banana Smoothies 45K
Strawberry Smoothies 45K

MILKSHAKEMILKSHAKEMILKSHAKE

Choco Oreo 40K

Strawberry 40K

Chocolate 40K

Vanilla 40K

MOCKTAILMOCKTAILMOCKTAIL
(Mango juice, Mojito syrup, Soda Water, Selasih)
Mango Slasy 38K

(Lychee juice, Passion Fruit Juice, Yakult)

(Lavender Syrup, Lemon Concentrate, Soda,)
Lavender Lemonade 38K

(Fresh Pineapple Fruit, Pineapple Syrup, Coconut Milk)
Virgin Pina Colada 42K

SOFT DRINKSOFT DRINKSOFT DRINK

Sprite 35K

Diet Coke 35K

Coke 35K

MINERAL WATERMINERAL WATERMINERAL WATER
Reflection Aqua 22K

Equil Sparkling  30K 

HOT TEAHOT TEAHOT TEA

Green Tea  26K 

Regular Tea 26K 

Lemongrass Tea  32K 

Hot Lemon Tea 32K 

Chamomile 32K 

English Breakfast 32K 

Jasmine 32K 

Earl Grey 32K 

VirginVirgin
Pina ColadaPina Colada
Virgin
Pina Colada

Frappe TaroFrappe TaroFrappe Taro

Dragon FruitDragon Fruit
JuiceJuice

Dragon Fruit
Juice

Orange CoffeeOrange CoffeeOrange Coffee

Lychee Foggy 38K

Alert Your waiter for any alergic concern

Prices are in IDR ,000 and subject to 21% goverment tax & service charge



CappuccinoCappuccinoCappuccino

Ginger CoffeeGinger CoffeeGinger Coffee

VanillaVanilla
StrawberryStrawberry
Vanilla
Strawberry

Creme BruleeCreme BruleeCreme Brulee

ICED TEAICED TEAICED TEA

Peach Tea  32K 

Lychee Tea 32K 

Iced Lime Tea 32K 

Iced Lemon Tea 32K 

Sweet Tea 32K 

COFFEECOFFEECOFFEE
Espresso Single / Double 28K / 30K

Black Coffee 35K

Cappuccino 40K

Café Latte 40K

Caramel Latte 40K

Hazelnut Latte  40K     

V60 40K

Vietnam Drip 40K

Affogato 40K

TRADITIONAL SIGNATURE TRADITIONAL SIGNATURE TRADITIONAL SIGNATURE 
Ginger Coffee 
(Combination Of Single Shot Espresso With
Local Ginger, Fresh Milk, And Whipped Cream)

Susu Jahe 
(Combination Of Milk And Local Ginger Mixed
With Brown Sugar)

Lemon Ginger Honey Tea 
(Combination Of Earl Grey Tea With Local Ginger,
Honey, and Fresh Lemon)

37K

37K

37K

TRADITIONAL TREAT TRADITIONAL TREAT TRADITIONAL TREAT 
Bandrek 32K

Es Campur 36K

Es Goyobod 32K

ICE CREAM SUNDAEICE CREAM SUNDAEICE CREAM SUNDAE
Vanilla Strawberry  
(Vanilla Ice Cream, Strawberry Fruit & Sauce,
Whipped Cream)

(Vanilla Ice Cream With Topping Oreo,
Whipped Cream)

42K 

Vanilla Oreo 42K

ICED COFFEE SPECIALITYICED COFFEE SPECIALITYICED COFFEE SPECIALITY
Booster Coffee 
(Mango Syrup, Lychee, Lemon, Simple Syrup,
Soda, Coffee)

(Greentea Matcha, Coffee And Milk)

(Coffee, Orange juice)

Hazelnut Mocha
(Hazelnut Syrup, Chocolate, Coffee And Milk)

(Gula Aren, Evaporated Milk, Fresh Milk And Coffee)

42K

Matcha Cream Coffee 42K

Orange Coffee 42K

42K

Crème Brule 40K

Iced Coffee Gula Aren 42K

Alert Your waiter for any alergic concern

Prices are in IDR ,000 and subject to 21% goverment tax & service charge
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