->Sop Buntut



Balagor Sunshine





Pasta Carbonara

DIDE

APPETIZER

GADO — GADO Blanched vegetables with peanut sauce	45K
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS Mix vegetable, Thai sweet chilli sauce and pickle	65K
KAREDOK Traditional sundanesse salad made of fresh vegetable	36K
with peanut sauce BATAGOR SUNSHINE	54K 📫
Fried fish dumplings with dark peanut	
TAHU ISI Tofu and Mix vegetable with chop chicken	30K
SOUP	
SOP BUNTUT Chefs specialty oxtail soup made with carrots, Potatoes, sambal hijau served with rice	144K 🖬
SOP IGA Rib soup served with authentic Indonesian herb and car	144K
SOTO AYAM SUNSHINE Clear chicken broth with turmeric served with white cabbage, glass noodle, boiled eag and shredded chicke	78K
SOTO BANDUNG Beef clear soup with white radish, chunks of beef soy bean and touch of chefs secret herb	90K
TOM YUM SEAFOOD Spicy and sour seafood broth with steam rice	90K
SANDWICH	
CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH Grilled chicken eggs, avocado, tomato, lettuce slice of cheese on brown toast Bread served with French fries	72K
TUNA SANDWHICH	84K

Fresh tuna with mayonnaise and herb in the soft white toast bread

PASTA

ALL DAY DINING

PASTA BOLOGNAISE	84K
PASTA AGLIO A OLIO	84K
Pan tossed pasta with garlic, butter, Bell paper, oregano black olive, chili & smoked beef	
PASTA CARBONARA	84K 👍
Pasta with creamy sauce and slice smoked beef	
*choice of pasta Spaghetti And Fettucine	

PIZZAS

PIZZA DIAVOLLA Chicken & beef sausage, red chili pepper and green chili, garlic, paprika, green olive, black olive, parmesan cheese, mozzarella cheese, mix herb and tomato concasse sauce.	114K
PIZZA FOUR CHESSEE Mozzarela cheese, cheddar cheese, parmesan cheese, edam cheese, tomato concasse sauce and olive oil.	114K
PIZZA SPICY CHICKEN Five pcs whole garlic, dry chili, chicken cube, onion, slice avocado, mozzarella cheese, italian herb, and olive oil.	114K
VEGETARIAN CORNER	2
VEGGIE SANDWICH Only Vegetable (Tomato, Avocado, Lettuce on Brown Toast Bread) Served with France Fries.	60K
NASI GORENG SAYURAN Vegetable Fried Rice (Mixed Vegetables Carrot, Tomato, Brocoly, Onion, Paprika).	54K
FRIED NOODLE GARDEN VEGIE Fried Noodle Vegie (Mix Garden Vegetables Carrot, Chinese Cabage Spinach Greend).	54K
MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP Clear Soup with Assorted Garden Vegetables.	54K

Alert Your waiter for any alergic concern Prices are in IDR ,000 and subject to 21% goverment tax & service charge

Nasi Coreng Forever

INDONESIAN FAVORITES

loo Bakar Pedas Manis

Г

Salay Maranggi

SATAY WITH STEAMED RICE	
Ayam	75K
Kambing	95K
Sapi/Maranggi	95K 🖬
AYAM BAKAR/GORENG LENGKUAS Chicken kampoeng, galangal herb with rice	94K
TERONG BAKAR SAMBEL PECAK Grilled Eggplant with special traditional Red sambal spicy	24K
BAWAL BAKAR COLO COLO Grill fish local with sambal Sulawesi	94K
GURAME COBEK Fried fish gurame with sambal dadakan	96K
IGA BAKAR PEDAS MANIS Grill ribs with traditional herbs with soup & rice	144K
NASI GORENG SUNSHINE Sunda style fried rice, egg sunny side up, satay, chicken, anchovy, sambal & crackers	90K 📫
PAKET NASI BAKAR SUNSHINE (Min 2 pax) Local rice cooked in traditional banana leaf wraping with salted fish, accompanied fresh grilled Chicken and Condiment	132K
PAKET NASI TIMBEL PAMEKARAN (Min 2 Pax) Local rice cooked in traditional casserole with salted fish, accompanied fresh grilled Chicken and Condiment.	120K
NASI LIWET (Min 2 Pax) Local rice cooked in traditional casserole with salted fish, accompanied fresh grilled Chicken and Condiment.	120K
NASI PUTIH	15K



NOODLES

KWETIAW PAMEKARAN Wok fried kwetiaw, melayu style with egg, sambal and prawn	84K
KWETIAW TIRAM Fried kwetiaw garlic, oyster sauce with mushroom and seafood	84K
MIE TEK TEK Fried/Braised noodle Javanese style with chicken tomato, chili and cracker	45K
MIE KOCOK Signature dish of west Java, traditional noodle with beef shank, bean sprout and craker	50K
MIE GORENG FOREVER Wok fried noodles, egg omlette, sambal prawn satay shrimp craker	89K 🐽
MIE GORENG BANYUWANGI Wok fried noodle east Java style with mushroom and seafood	78K

Mie Tek Tek

KIDS MENU

UPIN IPIN MINI FRIED RICE	55K
Fried rice, green peas, chicken sausage	
TOM & JERRY FISH FINGER	55K
Choice of fish finger with French fries & tomato sauce	
RICO FRENCH FRIES & SAUSAGE	55K
Fried sausage serve with French fries	
NEMO FRENCH FRIES	40K
Fried french fries top with parmesan cheese & sauce	

SWEET FINISH

PISANG GORENG KEJU	45K
Traditional fried banana	
ROTI BAKAR CERES	42K
Grilled bread with ceres and brown sugar	
BANANA SPLIT	55K
Three scoop ice cream between a split banana	
PEUYEUM BOL	35K
Traditional sundanesse dessert	

Alert Your waiter for any alergic concern Prices are in IDR ,000 and subject to 21% goverment tax & service charge > Orange Coffee

Virgin 7 Pina Colada

Frappe Taro

ALL DAY DINING

FRESH JUICES

Dregon Fruit

Strawberry Juice38KAvocado Juice38KWatermelon Juice38KPineapple Juice38KOrange Juice44KDragon Fruit Juice44KKedondong Juice38K

FRAPPE

Taro	42K 🖬
Green Tea	42K 🖬
Red Velvet	42K
Chocolate	42K
Mocha	42K
Avocado	42K

SMOOTHIES

Strawberry Smoothies	
Banana Smoothies	

MILKSHAKE

Vanilla	40K
Chocolate	40K
Strawberry	40K
Choco Oreo	40K

MOCKTAIL

38K
38K 📫
38K
42K

SOFT DRINK

Coke	35K
Diet Coke	35K
Sprite	35K

MINERAL WATER

Reflection Aqua	22K
Equil Sparkling	30K

HOT TEA

Regular Tea	26K
Green Tea	26K
Earl Grey	32K
Jasmine	32K
English Breakfast	32K
Chamomile	32K
Hot Lemon Tea	32K
Lemongrass Tea	32K

Alert Your waiter for any alergic concern Prices are in IDR ,000 and subject to 21% goverment tax & service charge

45K 45K





ICED TEA

Sweet Tea	32K
Iced Lemon Tea	32K
Iced Lime Tea	32K
Lychee Tea	32K
Peach Tea	32K

Creme Brulee

COFFEE

Espresso Single / Double	28K / 30K
Black Coffee	35K
Cappuccino	40K
Café Latte	40K
Caramel Latte	40K
Hazelnut Latte	40K
V60	40K
Vietnam Drip	40K
Crème Brule	40K 📫
Affogato	40K

ICED COFFEE SPECIALITY

Booster Coffee	42K
(Mango Syrup, Lychee, Lemon, Simple Syrup,	
Soda, Coffee)	
Matcha Cream Coffee	42K
(Greentea Matcha, Coffee And Milk)	
Orange Coffee	42K
(Coffee, Orange juice)	
Hazalaut Maaba	401/
Hazelnut Mocha	42K
(Hazelnut Syrup, Chocolate, Coffee And Milk)	
Iced Coffee Gula Aren	42K 🖬
	42N
(Gula Aren, Evaporated Milk, Fresh Milk And Coffee)	

TRADITIONAL SIGNATURE

Cappuccino

Ginger Coffee (Combination Of Single Shot Espresso With Local Ginger, Fresh Milk, And Whipped Cream)	37K 👍
Susu Jahe (Combination Of Milk And Local Ginger Mixed With Brown Sugar)	37K
Lemon Ginger Honey Tea (Combination Of Earl Grey Tea With Local Ginger, Honey, and Fresh Lemon)	37K

TRADITIONAL TREAT

Bandrek	32K
Es Campur	36K
Es Goyobod	32K

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

Vanilla Strawberry (Vanilla Ice Cream, Strawberry Fruit & Sauce, Whipped Cream)	42K 📦
Vanilla Oreo	42K
(Vanilla Ice Cream With Topping Oreo, Whipped Cream)	

